3000 Range
Wall Tie
Technical Data Sheet  |  Page 01
0113 391 8200  |  info@acsstainless.co.uk
acsstainless.co.uk/product/3000-range-frame-cramp
ACS Stainless Steel Fixings Ltd ACSStainlessSteelFixings
Published 01/24  |  Version 1.0
Check that you are using

to the aforementioned standard.
3000 Range
Wall Tie
Technical Data Sheet  |  Page 02
0113 391 8200  |  info@acsstainless.co.uk
acsstainless.co.uk/product/3000-range-frame-cramp
ACS Stainless Steel Fixings Ltd ACSStainlessSteelFixings
Published 01/24  |  Version 1.0
Check that you are using
the most up-to-date version
of this Data Sheet at
acsstainless.co.uk/downloads
Tie dimensions and
standard tie lengths
Tie reference Tie length (mm) Cavity length (mm)
ACS3000/75 75 0 – 20
ACS3000/100 100 21 – 45
ACS3000/125 125 46 – 70
ACS3000/150 150 71 – 95
ACS3000/175 175 96 – 120
ACS3000/200 200 121 – 145
ACS3000/225 225 146 – 170
ACS3000/250 250 171 – 187.5
Tie length
20
30
6.